online platforms instead of linear public media platforms..... 34
Figure 9: Revenue Sources for TVNZ, RNZ and NZ On Air..... 53
Figure 10: Summary of options against dimensions ..... 71
Figure 11: Vision for the Strong Public Media Entity..... 85
Figure 12: Current state funding flow (normalised)..... 87
Figure 13: Proposed future funding flow for the preferred option..... 88
Figure 14: Proposed funding and monitoring mechanisms ..... 89
Figure 15: Strong Public Media Entity - Revenue sources over time (excluding
escalation) ..... 100
Figure 16: Costs and Funding profile for 15 years ..... 101
Figure 17: Advertising revenue scenario – base case..... 103
Figure 18: Advertising revenue scenario – downside scenario case (-2%)..... 104
Figure 19: Advertising revenue scenario – upside scenario case (+2%)..... 104
Figure 20: Establishment Cost Sensitivity ..... 105
Figure 21: Summarises the proposed governance and delivery arrangements
for phase 2..... 114
Figure 22: Summarises the proposed governance and delivery arrangements
for FY2023 of the Strong Public Media Entity establishment..... 117

Tables
Table 1: Summarises the three investment objectives for the Strong Public
Media initiative..... 8
Table 2: Analysis of potential benefits..... 9
Table 3: Critical success factors..... 9